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RETAIL TRADING HOURS ACT 1987 

RETAIL TRADING HOURS (TOWN OF NARROGIN) CHRISTMAS VARIATION ORDER 2013 
Made by the Minister for Commerce under section 12E of the Act. 

1. Citation 
This order is the Retail Trading Hours (Town of Narrogin) Christmas Variation Order 2013. 
2. Commencement 
This order comes into operation as follows— 
 (a) clauses 1 and 2—on the day on which this order is published in the Gazette; 
 (b) the rest of the order—on the day after that day. 

3. Variation of retail trading hours  
General retail shops, other than motor vehicle shops, in the Town of Narrogin local government 
district are authorised to be open, at times when those shops would otherwise be required to be 
closed— 
 (a) on each day specified in the Table; and 
 (b) during the hours specified for that day in the Table. 

Table 

Day Hours 
Monday 9 December 2013 From 6.00pm until 9.00pm 
Tuesday 10 December 2013 From 6.00pm until 9.00pm 
Wednesday 11 December 2013 From 6.00pm until 9.00pm 
Friday 13 December 2013 From 6.00pm until 9.00pm 
Sunday 15 December 2013 From 10.00am until 5.00pm 
Monday 16 December 2013 From 6.00pm until 9.00pm 
Tuesday 17 December 2013 From 6.00pm until 9.00pm 
Wednesday 18 December 2013 From 6.00pm until 9.00pm 
Friday 20 December 2013 From 6.00pm until 9.00pm 
Sunday 22 December 2013 From 10.00am until 5.00pm 
Monday 23 December 2013 From 6.00pm until 9.00pm 
Tuesday 24 December 2013 From 6.00pm until 9.00pm 
Friday 27 December 2013 From 6.00pm until 9.00pm  
Sunday 29 December 2013 From 10.00am until 5.00pm 
Monday 30 December 2013 From 6.00pm until 9.00pm 
Tuesday 31 December 2013 From 6.00pm until 9.00pm 

 

M. MISCHIN, Minister for Commerce. 
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